Vysledky kategorie Rescue - Maze
RoboCup Junior 2023 Slovensko - SPSE Presov

Electro Rescue
Ifocus
Neoenzinirs
RoboCircus

1.jazda 2. jazda 3. jazda
Body LOP sum 1.jazda Body LOP |sum 2.jazda| Body LOP | sum 3.jazda
75 -20 55 25 -32 0 45 24 21
55 0 55 25 8 17 20 12 8
45 8 37 35 12 23 354 12 23
0 0 0

Vysledné poradie

76
72
60
0



